
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
10A 

612A 
20A 
24A 
53N 
93A 

Name 
Scott Szollos 
Matthew Annable 
Eric Althuizen 
Kevin St-Germain 
Jason Stockill 
Doug Newman 

Class 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 
AM Superbike 

Best Tm 
1:55.263 
1:55.780 
1:57.186 
1:58.315 
2:03.489 
2:07.723 

Diff 

0.517 
1.923 
3.052 
8.226 

12.460 

Gap 

0.517 
1.406 
1.129 
5.174 
4.234 

In Lap 
2 
7 
2 
6 
3 
7 

Total Tm 
8:48.168 

13:48.334 
6:40.668 

15:48.177 
9:34.286 

16:35.086 

Laps 
4 
7 
3 
6 
4 
7 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  RACE Events Inc. 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 4 

AM SUPERBIKE 

Q1 - AM Superbike 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:54:31 

SHANNONVILLE - Long Track 4.030 km 

2023-08-19 09:50 AM 

 


