



SUPER SERIES - ROUND 4

Sorted on Best Lap time

AM SUPERBIKE

SHANNONVILLE - Long Track 4.030 km

Q1 - AM Superbike

2023-08-19 09:50 AM

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:54:31

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap	Total Tm	Laps
1	1	10A	Scott Szollos	AM Superbike	1:55.263			2	8:48.168	4
2	2	612A	Matthew Annable	AM Superbike	1:55.780	0.517	0.517	7	13:48.334	7
3	3	20A	Eric Althuizen	AM Superbike	1:57.186	1.923	1.406	2	6:40.668	3
4	4	24A	Kevin St-Germain	AM Superbike	1:58.315	3.052	1.129	6	15:48.177	6
5	5	53N	Jason Stockill	AM Superbike	2:03.489	8.226	5.174	3	9:34.286	4
6	6	93A	Doug Newman	AM Superbike	2:07.723	12.460	4.234	7	16:35.086	7

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2023-08-20 10:45:08 AM